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	ARKANSAS 988 CAPACITY PROJECT CRISIS CALL CENTER 
	AND ESTABLISHING CHAT AND TEXT RESPONSE
	Anticipated:  April 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024
	BUDGET WORKSHEET
	PERSONNEL		Hourly Rate	Hours	Annual Salary	% Level of Effort (LOE)	Amount
		1. (Employee 1)
		2. (Employee 2)
		3.
		4.
		5.
		6.
		7.
		8.
	TOTAL PERSONNEL AMOUNT
	FRINGE BENEFITS					Rate (%)	Amount
		1. (Employee 1)
		2. (Employee 2)
		3.
		4.
		5.
		6.
		7.
		8.
	TOTAL FRINGE AMOUNT
	Justification:  

	SUPPLIES AND OFFICE FURNITURE						Amount
		1.
		2.
	TOTAL SUPPLIES AND OFFICE FURNITURE AMOUNT
	Justification:

	RENT/UTILITIES						Amount
		1.
		2.
	TOTAL RENT/UTILITIES
	Justification:

	COMMUNICATIONS						Amount
		1. (Computers with Chat/Text specialized)
		2.
		3.
	TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS

	OTHER COSTS						Amount
		1. (I Carol software subscription)
		2. (Text/Chat accreditation fees)
		3.  (New hire background checks)
		4.
		5.
		6.
	TOTAL OTHER COSTS
	Justification:
	INDIRECT COSTS						Amount
	Justification:

	PROPOSED BUDGET


